
Organizaional Member Coordinator Email
BE United Chris Pebley chrispebley@yahoo.com

Northern Utah United Terri Baker terribaker1@live.com

South Cache Soccer League Brandon Hulse brandon_hulse@yahoo.com

Forza FC Meredith Sainsbury meredith@forzafutbolclub.com

La Roca Futbol Club Tim Wheelwright twheelwright@djplaw.com

League 30 Liz Statton boytrappedliz@gmail.com

Ogden Soccer Steven Van Wagoner steven@ogdensoccer.com

Rampage Soccer Club Krystal Sealander ksealander83@gmail.com

Strikers Ed Haidenthaller ehaident@gmail.com

Utah Surf Soccer Club Sarah Allred, Becky Koch sarah.registrar@gmail.com, becky@utahsurfsoccer.com

Wasatch Soccer Club Amanda Davis registrar@wasatchsoccer.org

AYSO United Aleen Fuelling/ Lisa Prokop/Steve Service aleensbeach@gmail.com, lisapoprock@gmail.com, wrinkle@vonwrinkle.com

Blue Knights SC Monica Mckeom monica@blueknightssoccer.org

Comba Julie Weir juliewjys@msn.com

Cottonwood FC Azar McMaster, Adri Soffe azar.mcmaster@cottonwoodfc.org, adri.soffe@cottonwoodfc.org

Impact United Melinda Sorensen, Troy Anderson compregistrar@impactunited.com, troy1951@gmail.com

Murray Soccer Club Jim McKenna president@murraymax.com

Park City Soccer Club Andrew Way andrewhway@gmail.com

Sparta United Ben Vandenhazel sparta1@spartaunited.org

Utah Avalanche/AFC Apex Joanna Barney joannabarney@BC.com

7 Elite Dan Aubrey, James Sadler Dan.Aubrey@7eliteacademy.com, james.sadler@7eliteacademy.com

Ajax-Joga FC Wendy Baca wendy@ajaxutah.com

Copper Mountain Matt Speckman matt@coppermountainsoccer.com

Elite FC Shayla Clegg shayla.clegg@gmail.com

Fusion FC Alan Adams jordanoakschiropractic@msn.com

Razzia Futbol Club Julie Weir juliewjys@msn.com

Salt Lake FC Julie Weir juliewjys@msn.com

TC United Leslie Fackrell LeslieAnne1@hotmail.com

Utah Development Academy Stephanie Saperstein stmsaperstein@gmail.com

Utah Glory Sara King sara@utahglorysoccer.com

Utah Soccer Alliance Rich Hathaway rich@utahsocceralliance.com

VKCOBRAS FC Victor Galindo victor@victorstires.net

West Jordan Youth Soccer (rec) Chad Barnett barnchad2003@yahoo.com

West United Soccer Jennifer Callister jjamc21@gmail.com

Celtic/Rangers FC Jerry Pennock jerry@completerestoration.com

Heber Valley Soccer Club Lance Cosper President@hebervalleysoccerclub.com

Nebo United Jodi Beck jakedbeck@msn.com

North Utah County Soccer David Josse president@northutahcountysoccer.com

Octane FC Steve Collins Biggie20_1979@yahoo.com

Orem Youth Soccer Steve Bowler sbyellowjackets@comcast.net

Price Youth Soccer Matt Brady bradycakesmd@gmail.com

Shooters Soccer Club Lena Bird shootersscregistrar@gmail.com



United Academy Allison Blakley allisonblakley@yahoo.com

Utah Arsenal FC Bart preston b.preston@utaharsenalfc.org

Utah Storm Soccer Club Taffy Dangerfield STEPHANIEDANGERFIELD@msn.com

Xolos Jon Baker jon@xolosutah.com

Cima FC Skyler Scott skylerscott82@gmail.com

Color Country FC Cory Judd corey.judd8@gmail.com

FC Mesquite Heidee Draney registrarfcm@gmail.com

Heat FC Brandon Mcnary bmxtremefire@msn.com

Rage FC Kimberly Simon ksimonfam@gmail.com

SUSA (Recreation Only) Natalie Wiest registrar@susakicks.com

United FC Sarah Souza albertoandsara2004@gmail.com


